F
o
r
G
en
er
al
 P

ZSE4E/ISE4E Series  2/23/99 2:38 PM  Page 21
∗
How to Order
Setting pressure range
—
Lead wire  length (Grommet)
—
L
0.6m
3m
Output specifications
25
26
27
65
67
NPN Open collector 1 output: ZSE4, ZSE4B (Sinking)
NPN Open collector 2 outputs: ZSE4E (Sinking)
 PNP Open collector 1 output: ZSE4, ZSE4B (Sourcing)
PNP Open collector 2 outputs: ZSE4E (Sourcing)
Indication
—
B
E
LCD
 LCD (Backlight)
LED
Port size
01
T1
Rc(PT) 1/8
NPTF 1/8
–0.1 to 1MPa
Positive
pressure
Vacuum
ISE4
ZSE4
D
D
Specifications (Mechanical specifications of optional cover)
Model
Operating temperature range
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Lead wire
Weight
Port size
Protective construction
Refer to the following pages for the details of each series.
PZSE4/ISE4 Series     P.3.2-17
PZSE4B/ISE4B Series     P.3.2-11
PZSE4E/ISE4E Series     P.3.2-3
L –10 to 100kPa
0 to 1MPa
0 to 100kPa
ISE4B, ISE4E ISE4
ZSE4lD/ISE4llD
0 to 50°C (No condensation)
10 to 500Hz Pulse width 1.5mm or acceleration 98m/s2 (smaller vibrations) to X, Y, Z direction (2 hrs)
980m/s2  to X, Y, Z direction (3 times for each direction)
110g (Including 0.6m-long lead wire)
01: Rc(PT)1/8   T1: NPTF1/8
IP66
Analog output (1 to 5V)